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Homts For Sal* 86 Homes For Sal* 86 Homes For Sal*

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN SUNDAY-BY OWNER 
4-Br. (3 and Den) Showplace

SMOG FREE AND VACANT! 
3 Blocks from Del Amo Center

Jr. Executive Features 
Desert and Tropical Landscaping

Outdoor lights and sprinkling systems controlled from 
living room. Completely fenced front and back.

All but 2 bedrooms carpeted wall to wall
TWO PULLMAN BATHS ELECTRIC RANGE 
Rock roof, beamed tellings, custom drapes, cemented patio, rum­ 
pus room-studio In garage.

Wiring and plumbing for darkroom 
400 Ml. ft. of shelving In oarage workshop area

Gl LOAN, FLEXIBLE TERMS, $18,750

Located at 22703 Eastwood St., at End of 227th St.
South of Sepulveda, East of Hawthorne Blvd.

Phone Owner: EMpire 3-7812

FORCED SALE
Open Saturday and Sunday 

1938 240th St., Lomita

A lovely 4-bedroom and family room, modern. Ap­ 

proximately 1650 sq. ft. 13^ baths, forced air heat, 

built-in oven and range, fireplace, colored bath fix­ 

tures, double garage. Near Lomita park and play­ 

grounds. Built one year ago. *

SPring6-08ll

3 Bedroom G.I. Resale   $14,950
$1000 down should handlt this immaculate home on 50x150 view 
lot. Lovely kitchen faces bedrooms. Sunny living room. Take over 
new C.I. loan. Payments $84 a month.

4 Bedroom and Family Room 
524 W. 158th St., Gardena

Designed for large family. Center hail plan. Four spacious bed­ 
rooms plus family room with fireplace. Both and ' 4 . Huge 
kitchen witn eating area. Forced air heat, patio. Cement block 
well. One year young.

4336 166th St., Lawndale
A charming two bedroom" on 54x135 R-2 lot. Immense kitchen. Spa- 
clous living room and bedroom. Park-like yard. Barbecue, patio, 
redwood fence. Small down will handle to excellent FHA financing.

Edward Garry & Associates
Experienced Real Estate Salesman Wanted 

J or will train new personnel for full or part time work

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401
(Near new South Bay Shopping Center)

Open Sunday, 1 p.m. - ?

16910 Wilton Place 
WOW! WHAT A VALUE!

G.I. must sacrifice this attractive home. Has lovely
rear living room with fireplace and glass doors, 3
bedrooms, colored fixtures in bath and half/ large

: kitchen, garbage disposal, double garage, fenced
| yard. Only 2 years old. A beauty! lde*al location near
new schools and Artesia and Harbor Freeways. Priced
$1500 under market at $16.950. $2000 down. G.I.
loan is $13,000 at 4'/2 %. Payment's like rent. Don't
let this one slip by!

No Down to SI

Torrance, Gardena 
& Wilmington

We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
. OR 8-6610

Open House
3 bedrom, 1 bath, stall shower, 
hardwood floors, furnace heat. 
Lovely patio and barbecue. Block 
well fence, beautifully landscaped.

Income
6 Modern Units

Fine Corner Lot
In Lomita 

All on One Level

4 I-Bedroom Apts.
Furnished

2 2-Bedroom Apts.
Unfurnished

Income $480 Month 

Good Term 1;

Price $42,000

EUie Neess 
Realtor

304 Telon PI , Palos Verdes Estates

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092 
, FR 5-5063

C.I. 4'/,% 
 fate.

loan Owner leaving

Full Price $16,700

$3950 Down
4*'(6 Narrot, Torrenee

FR 9-1889

Two bedroom near park. 
Hardwood floors, carpet­ 
ing. Four years old. 'Full 
price $10,500.

Rose Craig 
DA 6-1311

Ewntoe* PR J-J40I

MINT to buy, newly decorated 3
bdrm. Hardwood floors, garage.

AX 1-6852

t bdrm $7fM. $600 down. 24 yrs. eld. 
Wllminelon. Realtor. 

PA M161

$2500 DOWN 
3-Bedroom and Den

2 Baths 
Full Price, $13,950
This exceptional home i» locate! 
west of Hawthwn* arvf south of 
R»*1ondo Beach Rlvr! It features 

large kitchen, thrmo. controlled heat, 
douhle rtetnr h«>ri oaraoe, a larqe lot 
W/MO rompletMy t»nf»<l Beaut) 
fully linrUrnped, fruit trees, water 
softener, large basenrmnt, and many 
other features Priced fo sell over 
night, so hurryl For appointment 
to see call

READY 
REALTY

3 Bedrooms
3 Baths 

$995 Down
Lovely rustic home. 4'/2°/ 
loan to vet or non-vet. Has 
hardwood floors, rear liv­ 
ing room motif, knotty pine 
cabinets & wardrobe clos­ 
ets. Large detached double 
garage. Fenced and land 
scaped yard. Near schools 
and shopping. Just two 
years new. Can't last long, 
SO hurry.

Nice!
3 Bdrms, 11/2 baths, fire­ 
place. Near new Broadway. 
Has hardwood floors, 
disposal and birch panel­ 
ing. Large attached double 
garage, block wall and 
patio. Delightfully land­ 
scaped yard. Desirable 
area near schools. $1000 
down, $17,500 full price.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552
$850 Down 
$80 Per Month
Buys this 2-bedroom stucco 
home on large R-3 lot with 
space to build income. Has 
hardwood floors, service 
porch, patio. See this now. 
Only $10,750 total.

Conley Realty
450! Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bay Shop Center)

Real Estate Wanted 114

$1500 DOWN 
3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 

Southwood
Thi* Immaculate Gl resale Is loaded 
with nil these modern features. It 
has double detached oarage, targe 
yard, completely fenced, water soft­ 
ener, wall to wall carpet, custom 
drapes, custom natural wood cabi­ 
nets, garbage disposal, thermo con­ 
trolled heat, stall shower, large 
wardrobe closets, and many other 
extras. Close to schools, shopping 
and transportation. Hurry' Call 
now for appointment to see  
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

 fr COUNTY -

Two bedroom, larqe 60x120 
lot. Full price $8950. Try 
$500 down.

Rose Craig 
DA 6-1311

Evenings _____rff 7-3408

Summer Cottages 
And Resorts 88

FREE MOVIES of Lake Mohave. 1V4 
acre. S10 dn. $10 mo. $395 f.p. 
277S7 Hawthorne. FR 85733.

Lots for Sele (Business 
And Residential) 92

C-2 LOT
Located 738th & Arlington, Torrance. 
239' frohtaoe on 738th & Arlington 
by 175' on 739th st., Torrance. 
OPEN FOR BIDS TO CLOSE ES­ 
TATE.

OR 1-4151
4 acres Plus. 

Torrance.
or subdivision. In 

PA 8-9161

5 LOTS In wilmlngfon. 50 x 120. 
$3500 each.

DA 5 0670

150-FT. FRONTAGE on Western Ave, 
R-3 zone. Very good price. Want 
quick sale. Owner, OS 4-4434, 
Eves , FR 4-4306.

Income Property for Sale 94

2 Pieces
INCOME 

PROPERTY
Each:

has 3 separate, modern, 2 bdrm., 
stucco houses on it, measures »3'/ix 
30$', Is priced extremely low

(Less than $8,000 a house)'
So Piece------177,500
No. piece -$24,500.

Eaty term* can be arranged.

21431 S. Moneta
or cell FA 1-4565

East Torrance
8 units on 1 acre, room fo build 
more. See to appreciate.

Income $7200 Year
Full price $A?,fOO, $10,000 down 

' Good terms on balance.

Simpson-Cordona
1240 Avelon, Wilmington

TE 4-6843 TE 4-0411

Busin«M Proportiti 
For Salt or Leas*

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
THIS LOVELY HOMR feature* 3 
bdrm* , 2 baths, closed kitchen 
with natural cabinets and garbage 
disposal. Water softener, hardwood 
floors, detached double q«r*a«l On 
large lot approx. 48x140 Newly re 
decorated ins We. $17,500 f.p. $4500 
down and no seconds Call

FR 6-1731
FOR SALE by owner. South wood 

 re* 1 bedroom, 2 baths, wall to 
wall carpeting, completely fenced, 
ill,500 \\t?0 Grant Avenue, Tor­ 
rance.

OFFICE
Polos Verdes Estates
N*w*M building in the beautiful 
Pl,i;n «rna. A few deluxe suites 
<tlll available on very attractive 
lease terms, I with telephone ens- 
w^rino and receptionist service.

Polos Verdes 
Professional Building
2544 Via Telnn (P**t no«t. office) 

FR 5 r«83

Reel Estate Wented 114
CASH CASH

MARVIN DONSKER
orves

CASH
»IGMT Nf3W!

For Your Equity A< Aereed 
Edward Gurry I Attodatei

PRIVATE party went* 3 bedrm. It 
den on large lot In N. Torr. Prin­ 
cipal* only. DA »lt54.

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
" Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
Houses for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 1U

$45, 1 BDRM. cottage. See Mrs. Hoff, 
714-A Amapola.

FA 8 4428

MO 3 bdrm. Newly decorated. Kid 
dies o.k. No pets. Fenced yd. 1123 

257th St.

FOR LEASE, small 3 bdrm., 1 bath, 
unfurn. house. Hollywood Riviera 
$125 mo. Send reference to Box 25; 
Torrance Press,,

NEW 2 bdrm. Large yard, garage, 
$85 mo. Near Flgueroa It 221th St. 

DU 3-5450

NICE 3-bdrm. home. Vacant. Move 
right In. Water paid. Just $90 mo. 
DA 3-2281 or DA 6-0075.

PARTLY furnished 2 bdrm. house. 
References required. Lomlta area. 

DA 6-7487

1 bdrm. house. Adults only. Water 
paid. Low rent. 477 E. Carson.

2 BDRM. house. 3 years old. $75 
month. Key next door. 20504 South 
Harvard.

3-Bedroom, 2 bath house. Double ga­ 
rage, fenced. Southwood area. Near 
school. 5132 Merrill St. FR 6-2128

3 bdrm. newly decorated Inside end 
out. Double garage. Flgueroa St. 
$115 mo. Owner. FA 8-9161.

3 BDRM. house. Fenced yard. )-car 
garage. No pets. SW Torrance. 
Available April 15. PR S-6775.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Only 4 Left
the new modern, all electric

' Casa 
Manana

All electric built-in kitchens 
Carpeted throughout 
Huge storage space 
Close to everything 
Full housepower for luxur 
ious living!

1-Bedroom Luxury 
Apartments Only

$82.50
at

24663 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Lomita

Inquire at Apt. 8 

Call DA 6-9435

$49. 1 bedroom, newly decorated 
Children welcome. 20613 S. Ver 
mont. DA 4-2553

$59 *0 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in range A, oven 
254th S, Framnton, Harbor City
Apt. 3-P

DA 6-8404
$4* mo. 1 bdrm. apt. Stove, refrig 

furnished. Water pd. Near school 
I, mkf. 3716 El Dorado. FA 8-4719

$70, 2 BDRM. apt., garbage disposal 
1653 W. 227th St. DA  -MM or 
DA 4-7728.

Builder Says Sell
3 rooms NEW FURNITURE 
appliances including refrigerator 
washer, stove, 3 way TV combo, 1 
piece living room set, dinette, 1 
piece bedroom set All for $189 
tlO down and $10 per month. Store 
at 1332 E. Florence. 9:30 to 9 and 
Sunday 11 to 4 LU 9-3287.

DELUXE $74.50 LUXURY 
\-7 BFDROOM

^r New Apts. if
College, church, park, shopping

l%816 Yukon 16820 Yukon 
Between Crenshaw and Prairie
DA 3-3411 - DA 9-8115

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59 50, 2 
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden 
Ing paid Spacious lawns. Kids o.k

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.
3 Miles North of Wllmlngton

TE 4-3454
UNFURNISHED, carpeted 2 bedrm 

apt. $70. 1344 W. 253rd St. Harbor 
City.

1 BDRM. duplex. Disposal, garage
couple. 708 Pine Dr., Torrance.

FA 8-254*

1 BDRM. apt., $55. Garbage disposal
2 small children o.k. 1507 Madrid

FA l-3m

2 BEDROOM dunlex. Children OK 
M7.50. 20519 New Hampshire. Key 
at 70575. DA 3-7507.

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, garbnge disposal
See Manager, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

Furniture 136 Boat Sales A Service 160 Miscellaneous for Sale 173

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Elegant Intide hallway*, beaut, 
landncaped surrounding*, Ideally lo­ 
cated with nhop. center acroas »t,, 
separate kit., dinette, dre«*lnfl rm , 
la. closets, w.w. carpetlno, free 
me of vacuum el., TV antenna, 
tree 195» mod auto washer* and 
dryers In Indry rm., all utll paid, 
no cleaning rha. or dro. S7R to 
1100. Htd. pool, rec. room with 
color TV, BBQ area under ron-f 
l_«* Palmas Apts., 1533 W. Or-.on 
Torrance. DAvenport 6-Mftn r vn 
& wkandt. Frontier 5-9403 end 
PR 5-4734.

 45 1 room with kitchenette and 
bath. Baby ok. No pets. 1W4 AAa 
drld.

157 MONTH. 3 rooms In rear. 3 
blocks from town. Utilities veld. 

PA I MM

M9.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt 
Will accept 2 children. Close to 
transportation. 70*13 S. Vermont. 

DA 4 I5S3

BRAND NEW 1 BDRM. 
BRAND NfW PURNITURi

DELUXE-LUXURY
ALSO UNFURNISHED

1M20 YUKON DA 31411

NEW attractive fur. bachelor apt. 
Adults only. 7561» Oak St., Lomita. 

DA 6-561)

2 BDRM. furnished apt, IfO. 1344 W. 
?«3rd St '

Harbor City

Beautiful 
Camelia House
The Palm Springs of Wil- 
mington. Large I-bedroom 
apt with den & 2-bedroom 
apartments. Furnished and 
unfurnished. Lavish 30x50 
heated pool. Beautiful land- 
r.caped patio.
835 Bay View Ave. 

Call TE 5-6057
LARGE 1 BDRM. Triplex Unit, $75 

FA 8 7455, 1646 Plaza del Amo.

LIMED OAK dining room table, 6 
chairs, 1 leaf. Coffee table, 1 end 
table, 1 hutch. $175. FA 8-5618.

LIVING ROOM SUITE. Ice blue, 
foam rubber.

DA 3-6580

Room and Boa.d 125

RM. I BOARD for young working
girl in home of young working
mother. No drinking. FR 6-3719".

Rentals (Commercial) 129

IN TORRANCE

Office or ? C-l Zone 
Approx 700 Sq. ft.

Was used as furnished apartment. 
Across from Medical Center, 1908 
W. 218th St. Near corner of Cebrll-
lo.

$75 Per Month 
Call-PR 9-9777

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

GARAGE for rent, .storage only. $7 
mo. 7?59 Carson. 

FA

136

Plenty of Parking Space

OPEN MON. TO SAT. 9-9

SUN. 10-6

YOU
Cam't Afford

To Buy 

Elsewhere!
COME IN!!! Ti% a taxi,
drive in, ride a streetcar,
take a plane, take a train,
Anyway from Any Plact

But HURRY
to

Tommy's
New

Furniture
Spring Clearance

40%-60% 
*OFF

3 ROOMS now $ 98

3 ROOMS new $188

4 ROOMS new $288

4 ROOMS new $336

5 ROOMS new $388 

5 ROOMS new $456
Up to 36 Months to Pay

Tommy's
TRADING POST 

(Best Out of Town 
Credit in Los Angeles)

2 LOCATIONS 
TO SERVE YOU

14403S. Crenshaw 

14417 S. Crenshaw

OS 6-1 128 or OR 8-6621
'/2 Block So. of Rosecrans

Gardena

LIV. RM. SET, TV set, gas range, 
Bendlx Automatic, kitchen range, 
dinette table and chairs. Walnut 
end tables, mahogany bedrin. set, 
gardening tools, odds and ends. 
Very reasonable. FR 9-9740.

2 PC. Grey sectional. Matching chair. 
2 blond end tables. 2 lamps, coffee 
table. FR 8-2713 before 3 p.m.

We're
Desperate

Leaving by plane Monday for over 
tea* oil field in Arabia. Left my 
furniture & appliances at ware 
house, Storfcgr ppltf until April 30 
Must find rellablr party to take 
over my larao equllv FRF.F. Bal 
ance now owed $289.00. Payment 
of 118.50 a month Includes refrig 
erator with rross lop free/pr, labU 
top range, 9 piece llvlmj room set 
automatic wnsher, S piece chrome 
set, bedroom «,H, plus srl of bunk 
beds. 21" TV, vacuum clpaner 
rugs, baby bed, play pen, drapes 
dishes, pillows spread, toaster 
Iron, clock, pots ft, puns, etc. Also 
reducing machine & radio Ask 
for (of 607 Items 113 to 16.1. See 
warehouse. 1340 E. Florence Avt 

LU 7-4676

MNANU" CO. REPO. 
4 complete rooms, excellent eon 
dltlon. Ranae, family size refrig 
erator, Hying room, bedroom, din 
Ing room group with many extras 
Balance due $389. Pay (4 a wk 
See at Huh, 1122 S. La Brea, In 
 Itwood. Near Century.

CO-SIGNED AND GOT 
STUCK

Must sacrifice 4 rooms beautiful 
furniture and appliances, range and 
refrigerator. RaUnce owing *328 
lust take over payments $3.78 wk., 
or will sell separate   Hems. Ask 
for Mr. Carter Lincoln Furniture 
Warehouse, 400 N. Hawthorne Blvd 
Phone OR 8-8804.

COUCH and chair. Oreen. Oood con­ 
dition Make offer.

FA 8-4413

4 PIECE gray sectional couch. 
Chrome table, stove, steel cabinet. 
FR A-'4971___________DA^-7778

Appliences 142

GAFFERS 8. SATTLER gas ranae 
1958 deluxe model. Used « weeks. 
All C.P. automatic, clock, light, 
center grill. Famous adjustable 
broiler, glass oven door. Many ex 
tras. Moving must sacrifice. No 
money down, I only owe bank 
$158.64 or take over my bank pay 
ments of $7.94 a month. See at 
14118 S. Vermont, Gardena. 

DA 4-1294

Griffey 
Electric

2.12 SOUTH PACIFIC AVE. 
REDONDO BEACH

FR 6-3444
MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER, de­ 

luxe model. Moving must sacrifice 
I only owe bank $98.54 or take over 
my bank payments of $9.17 a month. 
My equity tree. No cash needed. 
See at 14111 So. Vermont. DA 4- 
82*4.

NEWCASTLE 
BOAT EXCHANGE
Sales   Storage  Do It Yourself

Lights, water, electricity.
SOS Pacific Coast Hwv.

Hcrmosa Beach
FR 4-6558

1958 RUN-ABOUT boat with trailer, 
all accessories. 1958 Merc Mk. 55 
engine. $1000 Ins. $895. FR 2-9052.

16 FT. BOAT. V 8 overhead valves.
$350 

715'» W. Imperial

BILLS HARD TO PAY Sell things
you're through with through Tor
ranee Press WANT ADS for cash

Call FA

Trailers for 5al* 167

FOR SALE 
40'xlO' house trailer, 1951 Lectron, 
factory demonstrator. Ha$ never 
been lived In. Full size, bath tub 
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